Jolina

Algemeen

Naam
Scheepscategorie
ENI nr

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen
Lengte

Breedte
Diepgang

Gezamenlijke lengte

Laadvermogen

Max Tonnage

Machinerieén

Hoofdmotor (bj,type)
Hoofdmotor 2 (bj,type)
Boegschroef (systeem,pk,revisie)
Generatoren

Stuurwerk

Jolina
Motorvrachtschip
02333591

2015

135
11,45
3,47

0.00

3.757

Baumuller DS T 2-400 816 pk
Baumuller DS T 2-400 816 pk
Verhaar Omega 816 pk

2x Catterpillar C32 / John Deere
De Waal

Concordia
DIAM=N



Roeren
Ballastpomp
Ankerlieren
Autokraan

Spudpaal

4x Easy Flow
Leeuwenstein

Dijvler

Misti 23 meter, 2.000 kg

2x Leeuwestein, 11 meter



